2 SprayTechnologies Winery Catalogue
SMALL TANK / CONTAINER SOLUTIONS
316LSS Clip-on Static Spray Balls
The Series (SSBC) Clip on Static Spray Balls are designed for small to medium
size tanks. Under liquid pressure, the nozzles disperse solid stream jets in 180°
or 360° spray patterns in order to maximize the cleaning of internal surfaces. The
spray ball is held on to the tube with a sanitary connection clip.
The Series (BSPF) Threaded Static Spray Balls are designed for small to medium size
tanks. Under liquid pressure, the nozzles disperse solid stream jets in 180° or 360°
spray patterns in order to maximize the cleaning of internal surfaces. The spray ball
inlet connection is threaded female for a secure fit.
INLET
CONNECTION
(CLIP)
NOZZLE
CODE
FLOW RATE (LPM @ BarG)
SPRAY BALL
DIA.
(mm)
1 2 3 5 Q
1/2 STCO-SSBC-25 25 35 48 82 25
1/2 STCO-SSBC-30 32 45 60 92 30
3/4 STCO-SSBC-40 45 65 90 128 40
3/4 STCO-SSBC-45 49 70 100 150 45
1 STCO-SSBC-50 70 100 132 210 50
1-1/4 STCO-SSBC-65 119 170 280 400 65
1-1/2 STCO-SSBC-75 161 230 380 520 70
INLET
CONNECTION
(BSPF)
NOZZLE
CODE
FLOW RATE (LPM @ BarG)
SPRAY BALL
DIA.
(mm)
1 2 3 5 Q
1/8 STCO-BSPF-25 25 35 48 82 25
1/8 STCO-BSPF-30 32 45 60 92 30
1/4 STCO-BSPF-40 45 65 90 128 40
1/2 STCO-BSPF-45 49 70 100 150 45
1/2 or 3/4 STCO-BSPF-50 70 100 132 210 50
1 STCO-BSPF-65 119 170 280 400 65
1-1/2 STCO-BSPF-75 161 230 380 520 70
316LSS Threaded Static Spray Balls
Performance Data
Performance Data